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Check mark

Incomplete Circle
Open Circle

Eye

Greyed out boxes are 

unavailable for view.
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Project advisor is 

stating that they 

understand their 

role and agree to 

act as your project 
advisor.
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Troop advisor is 

approving that you 

meet all the 

prerequisites to 

submit your 
proposal. 
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As often as you need



55

In-kind 

donation



56



➢

➢

➢

➢



58



59



60



61



62



63





65



66



67



68



69



70



71



72



73

➢

➢

➢



74



75



76



77



78

➢

➢

➢

➢

➢

➢



79



80

Send 

Information



81



82



83



84

Submit link



85



86

Links for council to 
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and all attachments.
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